

1st 05 Apr 2024

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from PWD Bagh tola to middle school Dahanu tola.					
Agency - Pranay Kumar.					
Agr. No - 32/SBD/MMSV/23-24					
Date of Commencement - 20-07-2023					
Date of Completion - 19-01-2024					
Work done					
① P/V & fixing of working benchmark					

pillars					0.500 Km
② clearing and Grading road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes & shrubs, Sapling and tree of girth etc.					
5X	30X	3.50	=	525	
5X	30X	3.50	=	525	
5X	30X	3.50	=	525	
2X	25X	3.50	=	175	
					1750 m ²
					= 0.175 Hact.

Continuation

B/R 2355833/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/25) P/V & fixing of typical masonry infilling door board					
2 nos. (Q.V. TM B p-9)					
@ Rs. 10108.31/each					Rs. 20217/-
(8/28) Eff in excavation for foundation of door					
15.662 m ³ (Q.V. TM B p-2)					
@ Rs. 393.21/m ³					Rs. 6158/-
(9/29) P/V M20 cc levelling course in foundation					
2.845 m ³ (Q.V. TM B p-2)					
@ Rs. 7134.97/m ³					Rs. 20299/-

(10/30) Plaster/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Substructure					
16.313 m ³ (Q.V. TM B p-3)					
@ Rs. 7598.76/m ³					Rs. 123959/-
(11/31) P/V & laying RCC pipe N.P.3 for culverts on first class beddy					
7.50 m (Q.V. TM B p-3)					
@ Rs. 3522.365/m					Rs. 26418/-
					Rs. 2552890/-
Add GST 18% + L.C 1%					Rs. 485049/-
Add S. Fee					Rs. 36506/-
					Rs. 3074445/-
deduct 10% below					Rs. 307445/-
					Rs. 2767000/-

Continuation
03/01/24
JE

B/R
3/1/24
AC